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CDF Indoor 2074

Date limite dinscription 17 aéc. 2013

Edité le 17 déc 20713 & 22:54 - page 7 -

Liste des Inscriptions

Saison 201320714

707 Arbaléte Malch 10 métres Juniors filles |

Quota CDF =15
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom
CHEVANCE Aurélie

HUBERT Amandine
PAIMBLANC Nolwenn
MATTE Romane
TIROLF Léa
TROTTIER Marie
CHAMBRY Justine
KENNER Ludivine
CECILIA Lauryne
LORCIN Maylie
EVRARD Brenda
DEVELLENNE Charlene
DUFOUR Julie
MARTINOT Bérénice

BOGARD Floriane

Association / Ligue

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE DE FRANCE

T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. GUNSBACH
ALSACE

E.TS.L.
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. MOYENMOUTIER
LORRAINE

A.S. WITTENHEIM
ALSACE

STE NIMOISE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

LA BARISIENNE
LORRAINE

E.S. THAONNAISE
LORRAINE

C.T. ROLLOT
PICARDIE

A.L. LONGUENESSE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

A.L. LONGUENESSE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. NEUFCHATEAU
LORRAINE

97,0

97,0

95,0

93,0

89,0

94,0

93,0

89,0

92,0

90,0

89,0

93,0

92,0

78,0

77,0

Séries
98,0 99,0
96,0 96,0
93,0 95,0
940 92,0
94,0 94,0
92,0 91,0
92,0 94,0
91,0 93,0
90,0 90,0
86,0 90,0
91,0 90,0
85,0 85,0
84,0 87,0
83,0 80,0
850 73,0

Total
95,0 389,0
92,0 381,0
95,0 378,0
95,0 374,0
95,0 372,0
90,0 367,0
88,0 367,0
93,0 366,0
91,0 363,0
91,0 357,0
83,0 3583,0
85,0 348,0
82,0 345,0
78,0 319,0
82,0 317,0

Limite Quota
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